DEME GROUP NV

DEME GROUP NV

ISIN: BE0974413453 WKN: -

Overview

2024/07/05 08:14:35

Price

166.60 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974413453
Symbol DEME
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,121 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 166.60 EUR
High 166.60 EUR
Low 166.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 166.60 EUR
VWAP 124.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02
2024/07/01
2024/06/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974413453&ID_NOTATION=386802345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974413453&ID_NOTATION=386802345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bb06ef97f6273a8e5501f035a85a3443e5040a2ea6afbc0a18f40ec75ea07b4&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12b1687b6792d021a&time=1720432925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bff1fcf111d829485b1547cb89a5c97ee81cfc0fa260210d6a78f9e33bb1099c&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9398450696d79a2a4&time=1720432925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70bd335c9d7fb6ca7e69ab562b57a98928e959fb3f9610e99d082f582486d617&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef93f82776173b5fb&time=1720432925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd6725bb51d2b72ad70c4d6293307e45110c98cff39cb1e85a4175fd7e06e054&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81fe2c6590afcfc45&time=1720432925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9d27ab4baec0a1c5167c49e68d95501bf86e1a8fb28e02f25590f75607108b3&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a441586574ece7ac&time=1720432925&tool=RSC

DEME GROUP NV

Details

2024/07/05 08:14:35

Price

166.60 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974413453
Symbol DEME
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,121 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 166.60 EUR
High 166.60 EUR
Low 166.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 166.60 EUR
VWAP 124.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +51.73%  +32.22% -
Perf (abs.) +56.80 +40.60 -
Beta 0.61 0.77 0.59
Volatility 21.62 22.91 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEME GROUP NV

165.60 EUR
162.85 EUR (0
148.91 EUR (0

0)
)
)
123.34 EUR (0)
)
)
)
)
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171.00 EUR (2024/05/27
109.80 EUR (2024/01/04
171.00 EUR (2024/05/27

85.20 EUR (2023/10/27

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

Time

22:26

08:00

08:14

15:29

Price

163.00 EUR

165.80 EUR

166.60 EUR

163.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=386802345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394254742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387852667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382837000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404313014
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Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/07/ 17:35 162.80 EUR 1.00
05

2024/07/ 08:12 165.40 EUR 0.00
05

2024/07/ 08:13 166.00 EUR 0.00
05
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404313014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385072988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385330775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385330773

DEME GROUP NV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
5 -

= DEME
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Contact Details
DEME GROUP

Scheldedijk 30 2070 Zwijndrecht
Telefon: +32 3 250 52 11

Fax: -

E-mail: info.deme@deme-group.com
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